

New LauncherPlus (WQL400)

The New LanucherPlus (WQL400) is a companion connectivity solution for NovoConnect devices that enables users to share their computer's screen with minimal efforts. Launch, Connect and Display.

Features

- Direct Wi-Fi connectivity between New LauncherPlus (WQL400) and compatible NovoConnect devices for easy computer screen sharing
- Intuitive five (5) button control with easy one click connection and display projection
- Plug-n-Play ready, so no need for software installation and system configuration
- Up to four devices can simultaneous display separate content onto one large side-by-side projection 4-to-1 split screen
- Secure read-only device functionality for organizations with strict IT data security policies
- AES-256 data inscription for a more secure data transmission
- Compliant with ISO 27001 international standard for information security management
- Perfect for computers users without administrator rights to install software directly on their computers
- USB powered so no need for an external power adapter
- Compatible with Windows[®] and Mac[®] OS computers

Photos







Specifications		
Model Number		New LauncherPlus (WQL400)
Connection Port		USB2.0 Type A
Wireless		802.11 ac/b/g/n (2.4GHz & 5GHz Frequency Bands), 2T2R))
LED Indicators		Blue, Red
Control Buttons		Connectivity/Full Display Button (Center), Join Presentation Button, Move Projection Position Button, Screen Extension Button, Show/Hide Software Button
Power Consumption		<500mA from USB port
Multi-Platform OS App Support		Windows® 7 and above (32-bit/64-bit), Mac® 10.7 and above
Security Solution		AES-256 Encryption
Available Color		Black
Standard Contents		New LauncherPlus (WQL400) x2 units, Documentation Kit
Compatible main unit		NovoPro(NP2000), NovoEnterprise (NE3000EU), NC-X300, NC-X700, NC-X900, NovoProjector, NovoDisplay Series, NovoTouch Series
Weight (Per Unit)		142g (5.1oz)
Dimensions (L x W x H)	Body Only	72mm x 72mm x 14.7mm (2.8' x 2.8' x 0.6')
	Including USB Cable	188mm x 72mm x 14.7mm (7.4' x 2.8' x 0.6')

©2020 Vivitek. Vivitek is a trademark of Delta Electronics, Inc. Other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Values, weights and dimensions shown are approximate. Errors and omissions accepted. Specifications are subjection to change without prior notice. Images are for reference only.